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CORPORATE TRAVEL MANAGEMENT LTD

ISIN:  AU000000CTD3

Overview

2024/07/19 08:10:36

Price
13.18 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -0.08%(-0.01)

AU000000CTD3
CTD

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
1,186 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

13.16 AUD (1,239)
13.18 AUD (4,300)
13.18 AUD

13.22 AUD

13.04 AUD

13.19 AUD
13.153973 AUD
468,945
6,196,769.43
4,638

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=250917065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000CTD3&ID_NOTATION=40410222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce84b861bd99d5324ba2e1d2b6385597e0bde5fdb70feccc96dbe1e386191a05&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=31fde5c1320c1a1df&time=1721578522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa227e5d1d38a5910123ab3203c8648a20f70c79712f10a1be88f98994f55399&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c12d3ad1c83425100&time=1721578522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b885b8bb92a57e9d3367b17fbef20361454c9e287bc6f77b5cab78a041529bba&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ea8ba2ceabd73ed5&time=1721578522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbb3b9e53732c54c001e559e042888c1c3c41dea3895e1068861fb1c8dc3db45&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f5d15b9df725d75c6&time=1721578522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd8eba6af27c5629be8f2673b18be2f8ca1c4aba1a70854755afa383e829ff0c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0b6f21cba18eebe2e&time=1721578522&tool=RSC

CORPORATE TRAVEL MANAGEMENT LTD

Details

2024/07/19 08:10:36

Price
13.18 AUD
Difference ©  -0.08%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000CTD3
Symbol CTD
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,186 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.16 AUD (1,239)
Ask (Ask size) 13.18 AUD (4,300)
Open 13.18 AUD
High 13.22 AUD
Low 13.04 AUD
Close (prev. day) 13.19 AUD
VWAP 13.153973 AUD
Volume (pcs) 468,945
Trading volume 6,196,769.43
Number of trades 4,638
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -36.30% -33.16% -34.30%
Perf (abs.) -7.51 -6.54 -6.88
Beta 1.35 1.35 1.49
Volatility 40.90 35.00 37.47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Australian Securities

Date

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
19

2024/07/

Time

{5555/

08:16

16:25

19:30

08:10

13.35 AUD (513,390)
13.43 AUD (618,832)
14.99 AUD (700,561)
17.12 AUD (574,701)

21.49 AUD (2024/01/30)

12.84 AUD (2024/05/30)

21.49 AUD (2024/01/30)

12.84 AUD (2024/05/30)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

8.20 EUR 0.00 B

7.95EUR 0.00 1

8.78 USD 0.01 1

7.90 EUR 0.00 5

13.18 AUD 6.20 4,638

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40410222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183721899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163252621
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101496355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101496355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567096
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CORPORATE TRAVEL MANAGEMENT LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ctmaye

Contact Details
CORPORATE TRAVEL MANAGEMENT

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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